Washington Parish Council
Payments to Approve — FC Nov 2023

Voucher

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

Cheque

Name

Play Inspection Company
Southern Pest Control Group
Signs of Cheshire Ltd
Royal Mail

Storrington Parish Council
Washington Parish Council
Washington Parish Council
Tesco

Tool Station

Washington Parish Council
Washington Parish Council
Washington Parish Council
Sussex Land Services Ltd

Description

Playground inspection
Pest Control
Noticeboards

PO BOX Address
Council training
Pension

Clerk salary
Office phone
Padlock

Mileage

ClLerk broadband
Clerk's electricity

Recreation ground maintenance

Created by [ J]J Scribe

Amount

144.00
50.00
1,797.60
396.00
97.20
108.74
1,683.30
9.00
29.98
21.42
20.00
26.00
534.96

4,918.20
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