Washington Parish Council

Payments to Approve – FC Nov 2023

Voucher	Cheque	Name	Description	Amount
107		Play Inspection Company	Playground inspection	144.00
108		Southern Pest Control Group	Pest Control	50.00
109		Signs of Cheshire Ltd	Noticeboards	1,797.60
110		Royal Mail	PO BOX Address	396.00
111		Storrington Parish Council	Council training	97.20
112		Washington Parish Council	Pension	108.74
113		Washington Parish Council	Clerk salary	1,683.30
114		Tesco	Office phone	9.00
115		Tool Station	Padlock	29.98
116		Washington Parish Council	Mileage	21.42
117		Washington Parish Council	CLerk broadband	20.00
118		Washington Parish Council	Clerk's electricity	26.00
119		Sussex Land Services Ltd	Recreation ground maintenance	534.96
			TOTAL	4,918.20